Select unit size
need mistley equiv
To suit tray Adjustment Door Size Code Price (incl VAT)
1200mm 1160-1196mm 700mm F-PDP1200 L or R £2,425
1250mm 1210-1246mm 700mm F-PDP1250 L or R £2,460
1300mm 1260-1296mm 700mm F-PDP1300 L or R £2,495
1350mm 1310-1346mm 700mm F-PDP1350 L or R £2,530
1400mm 1360-1396mm 700mm F-PDP1400 L or R £2,565
1450mm 1410-1446mm 700mm F-PDP1450 L or R £2,600
1500mm 1460-1496mm 700mm F-PDP1500 L or R £2,635
1550mm 1510-1546mm 700mm F-PDP1550 L or R £2,670
1600mm 1560-1596mm 700mm F-PDP1600 L or R £2,715
Napoli
Standard
• Lifetime guarantee
• Outward opening